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NOMBRE

ELVA
JOSEFINA ELIZABETH
CANDELARIA
IMELDA
TERESA
ROCIO DEL CARMEN
BRIGIDA
MARIA DEL SAGRARIO
ALEJANDRA
MA LORENA
CONSUELO
MARIA ESTELA
ESMERALDA

APELLIDO
PATERNO
BARAJAS

ESTRADA
HERRERA
HERRERA
HERRERA
GONZALEZ
VARGAS
BARAJAS
OCHOA
SANCHEZ
BARAJAS
SANCHEZ
CISNEROS

ANO
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023



